ARKANSAS RACING COMMISSION **OAKLAWN JOCKEY CLUB** P.O. BOX 699 HOT SPRINGS, AR 71902-0699

## **ARKANSAS RACING COMMISSION** REGISTRATION

LICENSE NUMBER

DATE ISSUED

Partner's Signature

**APPLICATION PARTNERSHIP** 

FEE **\$60** 

DO	NOT	WRITE	ABOVE	THIS	LINE

Any person making false, untrue, or misleading statements on an Application for License or Registration or in a written or oral examination shall be denied such License or Registration, and shall be suspended by the Arkansas Racing Commission indefinitely.

This Application must be submitted to the Stewards.

## To the ARKANSAS RACING COMMISSION:

MANAGING FARTNER	KEQUIKED: (Managing F	Partner is required to obtain all Partner	s signatures)
Name:	SSN:	Telephone:	Share:
List all other partners bel	ow:		
NAME		SSN	SHARE
<b>T</b>	Sach Partner Owning 59	//////////////////////////////////////	mer's License
Trainers Name:			
All winnings are to be o	redited to:		
Horses are to be run in	the name of:		
Give, In detail, the term	s of any contingency, lea	se, or any other arrangements:	
		ses Registered on Other Side	
		i bad standing with any recognized every statement contained herein is	turf body, that I have read the foregoing true and correct set forth.
*I further certify that I had Governing Horse Racing any violation of any Rule	ve received and read a cop In Arkansas, and that I wi	by of the Rules and Regulations of	the Arkansas State Racing Commission Lules and Regulations. I understand that
			Partner's Signature
			Partner's Signature
			Partner's Signature

ALL PARTNERS MUST SIGN

## Fair Credit Report Act - Section 606 (A), Effective April 25, 1971

By filing this application for a license to participate in thoroughbred horse racing, the applicants acknowledge and understand that an investigative consumer report may be compiled by the Arkansas Racing Commission based upon information obtained from personal interviews with third parties including, but not limited to, family members, business associates, financial sources, friends, neighbors and others with whom the applicants may be acquainted. During the course of the investigation, information relating to the applicants' character, general reputation, personal characteristics and mode of living may be acquired by the Arkansas Racing Commission. Under the provisions of 15 U.S.C. §1681d(b), applicants may submit a written request to the Arkansas Racing Commission within a reasonable period of time after filing an application for a complete and accurate disclosure of the nature and scope of the Commission's investigation. Under the provisions of 15 U.S.C. §\$1681d(a)(1) and 1681g(c), applicants are entitled to receive a summary of their rights under the federal Fair Credit Reporting Act from a consumer reporting agency upon request to the agency.

□ Male

□ Female